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NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH SINGLE SEMI ROW DWELLING APARTMENT BASEMENT OTHER

SUB TOTAL 14 16 102 0 0 2

YTD TOTAL  52  40  111  118  0  10
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13 3770 

13 3771 

13 3772 

13 3773 

13 3774 

13 3781 

13 3782 

13 3783 

13 6060 

13 6061 

13 6062 

13 6063 

DANIELS LR CORPORATION

DANIELS LR CORPORATION

DANIELS LR CORPORATION

DANIELS LR CORPORATION

DANIELS LR CORPORATION

DANIELS LR CORPORATION

DANIELS LR CORPORATION

DANIELS LR CORPORATION

PINNACLE INTERNATIONAL 
(ONTARIO) LTD
PINNACLE INTERNATIONAL 
(ONTARIO) LTD
PINNACLE INTERNATIONAL 
(ONTARIO) LTD
PINNACLE INTERNATIONAL 
(ONTARIO) LTD

CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING

CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING

CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING

CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING

CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING

CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING

CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING

CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING

CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING

CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING

CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING

CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING
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5060 HARVARD RD

5070 HARVARD RD

3190 BOXFORD CRES

3180 BOXFORD CRES

3170 BOXFORD CRES

3185 BOXFORD CRES

3175 BOXFORD CRES

3135 BOXFORD CRES

160 LITTLE CREEK RD

150 LITTLE CREEK RD

120 LITTLE CREEK RD

110 LITTLE CREEK RD

 $27,832  102

ROW DWELLINGS

1-6

1-8

1-5

1-7

1-8

1-17

1-6

1-17

1-5

1-8

1-8

1-7

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) UNITS DESCRIPTIONBLDG NO
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APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION UNITSUNIT NO

No Apartment Permits issued in MAY 2014
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12 1534 

12 1608 FTR

12 2592 

14 74 

14 813 

1759787 ONTARIO INC

QUARRE PROPERTIES INC

1880 BRITANNIA ROAD EAST LTD

TANASONS HOLDINGS LTD

UNION GAS LTD

 4,565

 29,786

 1,474

 3,483

 30

 22,328

 77,391

 32,731

 20,382

 110,418

 5,016

 35,250

 1,208

 296

 25

NEW - 1-STOREY INDUSTRIAL SPEC
BUILDING

NEW - INDUSTRIAL SPEC-BUILDING 
- FOUNDATION TO ROOF

ADDITION - (1) STOREY ADDITION 
AT FRONT, MEZZANINE ADDITION IN
EXISTING BUILDING & INTERIOR 
ALTERATIONS

SECOND FLOOR ADDITION & 
INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, 
WAREHOUSE & DISTRIBUTION 
FACILITY FOR ECOLAB CO.

ADDITION TO EXISTING BUILDING - 
UNION GAS LTD

1200 DERRY RD E

2450 HOGAN DR

1870 BRITANNIA RD E

7405 TRANMERE DR

6690 NINTH LINE

 263,250 41,795 $39,338

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION 

B

BLDG NO

TOTALS:

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

13 4933 

14 1024 

14 261 

14 305 

14 315 

14 628 

14 874 

2345844 ONTARIO INC

THE ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT 
CORP

DAA HOLDINGS LTD

ORLANDO CORP

RODENBURY INVESTMENTS LTD

ORLANDO CORPORATION

CROWN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
INC

3069 WOLFEDALE RD

3755 LAIRD RD

316 WATLINE AVE

6100 FREEMONT BLVD

2470 STANFIELD RD

6255 CANTAY RD

1004 MIDDLEGATE RD

B

 1,315

 357

 791

 10,800

 342

 705

 384

WAREHOUSE & DISTRIBUTION  FACILITY W/ ACCESSORY RETAIL - 
INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - DEMISING WALL REFER TO PERMIT 13-
5656
NAPA AUTO PARTS

WHOLESALE/WAREHOUSE/DISTRIBUTION FACILITY - INTERIOR 
ALTERATIONS
HOME DEC FAR EAST LTD

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TERNANET INC - C/R 13-6779 (CofO)

NEW SHELF & RACK SYSTEM, SPRINKLERS, FIRE ALARM UPGRADE
& INTER-ALTERATIONS, EBAY ENTERPRISES

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CAFETERIA EXPANSION, WASHROOM & 
CHANGE-ROOM RENOVATION & (2)ROOFTOP UNITS, MOTHER 
PARKERS

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS  TO CREATE ONE UNIT + (3) ROOFTOP 
UNITS - METROLAND MEDIA (MISSISSAUGA NEWS). - C/R # 98-12318
ZB, 99-4129 ZB.

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING MEETING ROOM COMPLEX 
ON 5TH FLOOR & ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING PANTRIES ON 
FLOORS 3,4 AND 5

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

1

7

A-B, BLD-B

2 & 3

3RD-5TH FLOORS
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14 881 

14 884 

14 897 

14 922 

14 986 

14 990 

6763332 CANADA INC / TRIOVEST 
REALTY ADVISORS INC

2725321 CANADA INC /  BENTALL 
REAL ESTATE SERVICES LTD

R.W. GIBSON HOLDINGS LTD

ORLANDO CORP

DODSON-LESMARK 
DEVELOPMENTS

REVENUE PROPERTIES CO INC

6535 MILLCREEK DR

2000 ARGENTIA RD

7337 PACIFIC CIR

6490 VIPOND DR

1303 AEROWOOD DR

2920 MATHESON BLVD E

2

 295

 285

 1,147

 708

 307

 6,159

OFFICE & WAREHOUSE/DISTRIBUTION FACILITY - INTERIOR 
ALTERATIONS
CASH CONVERTERS CANADA

OFFICE - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
CARGILL MEAT SOLUTIONS CANADA LTD

WAREHOUSE/DISTRIBUTION FACILITY - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
BMI CANADA INC

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - OFFICE RENOVATIONS FOR  SGS NORTH
AMERICA - C/R 08-C3404

RECREATIONAL ESTABLISHMENT - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
4U BAD CENTRE

BUSINESS OFFICE - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - C/R 14-515
BAYERS HEALTHCARE INC

 $23,595TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

33-34

200, BLDG 2

5-6

1-2 FLR

4

B1,1, 6-9 FLRS
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13 6724 

13 6887 

13 6888 

SOLO TRUCK & TRAILER 
CENTRE LTD

HOOPP REALTY INC

HOOPP REALTY INC

 168

 20,185

 6,210

 7,703

 38,387

 38,387

 89

 13,644

 4,158

6886 MENWAY CRT

1 PROLOGIS BLVD

85 PROLOGIS BLVD

 84,478 17,891 $26,563

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

NEW - MODULAR MOBILE OFFICE - SOLO 
TRUCK & TRAILER CENTRE LTD

NEW - 5 STOREY SHELL OFFICE BUILDING.

NEW - 1 STOREY SHELL OFFICE BUILDING

TOTALS: 

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

13 6887 SS

14 1033 

14 337 

14 387 

14 567 

14 655 

14 776 

14 782 

14 855 

14 910 

14 934 

14 988 

PERMIT NO

HOOPP REALTY INC

MISSISSAUGA COMPLEX PORTFOLIO 
INC

ORLANDO CORP

SUNLIFE ASSURANCE CO / COLLIERS 
INTERNATIONAL

2730979 CANADA INC / BENTALL 
PROPERTY SERVICE

OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP

APPLEWOOD HILLS PLAZA LTD

CABOT TRAIL ESTATES LTD

OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP

MANULIFE FINANCIAL

OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP

FIRST GULF CENTURY AVENUE LTD

OWNER

 1,100

 262

 365

 527

 526

 522

 550

 883

 515

 271

 580

 528

VALUE ( $1,000 )

SITE SERVICING FOR TWO OFFICE BUILDINGS - 1 & 85 PROLOGIS BLVD. - C/R 
# 13-6887 & 13-6888.

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BUSINESS OFFICE, BELL CANADA - C/R 99-4116

MEDICAL CLINIC - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
HEARTLAND HEALTH NETWORK INC

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - OFFICE SPACE FOR - RBC - C/R 13-5590

ALTERATIONS -  RELOCATING EXIT DOOR AT THE STOREFRONT, RECLADING
OF EXTERIOR ENTRANCE PORTAL

RESTAURANT - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TENANT FIT OUT & OUTDOOR 
PATIO
MOXIES BAR & GRILL

RETAIL SALES - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS      C/R 13-5765, 13-7297
SHOPPERS DRUG MART

RESTAURANT - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
GURULUKSHMI RESTAURANT / 1561180 ONTARIO INC

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & (2) ROOFTOP UNITS - SEPHORA

OFFICE - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
DANONE

EXTERIOR  PEDESTRIAN EGRESS WALKWAY - SQUARE ONE SOUTH 
EXPANSION - **ALTERNATIVE SOLUTION**

BUSINESS OFFICE - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS     C/R 14-0728
EISAI TORONTO

DESCRIPTION

1 PROLOGIS BLVD

5099 CREEKBANK RD

775 BRITANNIA RD W

4 ROBERT SPECK PKY

250 LAKESHORE RD W

100 CITY CENTRE DR

1125 BLOOR ST

7070 SAINT BARBARA BLVD

100 CITY CENTRE DR

6755 MISSISSAUGA RD

100 CITY CENTRE DR

6925 CENTURY AVE

C

AC

LOCATION BLDG NO

PERMIT NO  BLDG NOOWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) LOT SIZE (sq.m)BLDG SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION UNIT NO

UNIT NO

BLDGS 1 & 2

1-FLR

12

1040

2-730 & 3-730

2-4

46,48,50 BLD-AC

2-930

501

704, BLD-B
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14 996 

PERMIT NO

ORLANDO CORP

OWNER

 1,140

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR RENOVATION TO EXISTING BUILDING & RE-CLADDING OF FRONT 
FACADE - DESIGN SHOE LOFT / TOWN SHOES LTD - C/R 97- 3217

DESCRIPTION

5930 RODEO DR

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $7,769

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

BLDG NOLOCATION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in MAY 2014

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= $250,000

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in MAY 2014

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Church Permits issued in MAY 2014

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= $250,000

No Church Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in MAY 2014

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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14 292 FTR

14 382 

14 796 FTR

PERMIT NO

DUFFERIN-PEEL R C S BOARD

DUFFERIN PEEL RCSS BOARD

PEEL BOARD OF EDUCATION

OWNER

 140

 512

 730

VALUE ( $1,000 )

 25

 248

 350

BLDG SIZE (sq.m)

 19,270

 24,010

 33,702

LOT SIZE (sq.m)

1 STY LOBBY ADDITION & INTERIOR 
ALTERATIONS INCLUDING WINDOW 
REPLACEMENT,VENTILATION & A/C 
UPGRADES - FOUNDATION TO ROOF 
ONLY, ST DOMINIC ELEMENTARY

(1) STOREY ADDITION & INTERIOR 
ALTERATION TO WASHROOM, ST ROSE 
OF LIMA C.E.S.

ADD & ALT -  ALTERATION INCLUDES NEW
EXTERIOR WINDOW AND 
CLOSING/FILLING EXISTING WINDOW, 
SILVERTHORN P.S. - FOUNDATION TO 
ROOF

DESCRIPTION

515 HARTSDALE AVE

4590 THE GALLOPS

3535 CEDAR CREEK DR

LOCATION BLDG NO

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

 $1,382  624  76,982

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= $250,000

No School Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in MAY 2014

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:

UNIT NO



May, 2014
Building Report - Detail

City of Mississauga
Planning and Building Department

Page #: Run Date: 20 JUN 201416

Building Division

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Government Permits issued in MAY 2014

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= $250,000

No Government Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in MAY 2014

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No City Permits issued in MAY 2014

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= $250,000

No City Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in MAY 2014

UNIT NO

Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

E. Savini, P. Eng.


