

NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH	SINGLE	SEMI	ROW DWELLING	APARTMENT	BASEMENT	OTHER
MAY	14	16	2@ 6	0	0	2
			4@ 8			
			2@ 5			
			2@ 7			
			2@ 17			
SUB TOTAL	14	16	102	0	0	2
YTD TOTAL	52	40	111	118	0	10

Page #: 6 Run Date: 20 JUN 2014



ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	UNITS DESCRIPTION
13 3770	DANIELS LR CORPORATION	5060 HARVARD RD	4	1-6	1,508	6 CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING
13 3771	DANIELS LR CORPORATION	5070 HARVARD RD	5	1-8	2,033	8 CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING
13 3772	DANIELS LR CORPORATION	3190 BOXFORD CRES	6	1-5	1,607	5 CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING
13 3773	DANIELS LR CORPORATION	3180 BOXFORD CRES	7	1-7	2,210	7 CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING
13 3774	DANIELS LR CORPORATION	3170 BOXFORD CRES	8	1-8	2,553	8 CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING
13 3781	DANIELS LR CORPORATION	3185 BOXFORD CRES	15	1-17	3,747	17 CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING
13 3782	DANIELS LR CORPORATION	3175 BOXFORD CRES	16	1-6	1,256	6 CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING
13 3783	DANIELS LR CORPORATION	3135 BOXFORD CRES	17	1-17	3,741	17 CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING
13 6060	PINNACLE INTERNATIONAL (ONTARIO) LTD	160 LITTLE CREEK RD	Α	1-5	1,643	5 CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING
13 6061	PINNACLE INTERNATIONAL (ONTARIO) LTD	150 LITTLE CREEK RD	В	1-8	2,620	8 CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING
13 6062	PINNACLE INTERNATIONAL (ONTARIO) LTD	120 LITTLE CREEK RD	С	1-8	2,620	8 CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING
13 6063	PINNACLE INTERNATIONAL (ONTARIO) LTD	110 LITTLE CREEK RD	D	1-7	2,294	7 CONDOMINIUM ROW DWELLING
				TOTALS:	\$27,832	102

Page #: 7 Run Date: 20 JUN 2014



APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Apartment Permits issued in MAY 2014

Page #: 8 Run Date: 20 JUN 2014



INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq. m)	LOT SIZE (sq. m)	DESCRIPTION
12 1534	1759787 ONTARIO INC	1200 DERRY RD E	В	4,565	5,016	22,328	NEW - 1-STOREY INDUSTRIAL SPEC BUILDING
12 1608 FTR	QUARRE PROPERTIES INC	2450 HOGAN DR		29,786	35,250	77,391	NEW - INDUSTRIAL SPEC-BUILDING - FOUNDATION TO ROOF
12 2592	1880 BRITANNIA ROAD EAST LTD	1870 BRITANNIA RD E		1,474	1,208	32,731	ADDITION - (1) STOREY ADDITION AT FRONT, MEZZANINE ADDITION IN EXISTING BUILDING & INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
14 74	TANASONS HOLDINGS LTD	7405 TRANMERE DR		3,483	296	20,382	SECOND FLOOR ADDITION & INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, WAREHOUSE & DISTRIBUTION FACILITY FOR ECOLAB CO.
14 813	UNION GAS LTD	6690 NINTH LINE		30	25	110,418	ADDITION TO EXISTING BUILDING - UNION GAS LTD
		то	TALS:	\$39,338	41,795	263,250	

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
13 4933	2345844 ONTARIO INC	3069 WOLFEDALE RD		1	1,315	WAREHOUSE & DISTRIBUTION FACILITY W/ ACCESSORY RETAIL - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - DEMISING WALL REFER TO PERMIT 13-5656 NAPA AUTO PARTS
14 1024	THE ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT CORP	3755 LAIRD RD		7	357	WHOLESALE/WAREHOUSE/DISTRIBUTION FACILITY - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS HOME DEC FAR EAST LTD
14 261	DAA HOLDINGS LTD	316 WATLINE AVE			791	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TERNANET INC - C/R 13-6779 (CofO)
14 305	ORLANDO CORP	6100 FREEMONT BLVD			10,800	NEW SHELF & RACK SYSTEM, SPRINKLERS, FIRE ALARM UPGRADE & INTER-ALTERATIONS, EBAY ENTERPRISES
14 315	RODENBURY INVESTMENTS LTD	2470 STANFIELD RD	В	A-B, BLD-B	342	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CAFETERIA EXPANSION, WASHROOM & CHANGE-ROOM RENOVATION & (2)ROOFTOP UNITS, MOTHER PARKERS
14 628	ORLANDO CORPORATION	6255 CANTAY RD		2 & 3	705	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO CREATE ONE UNIT + (3) ROOFTOP UNITS - METROLAND MEDIA (MISSISSAUGA NEWS) C/R # 98-12318 ZB, 99-4129 ZB.
14 874	CROWN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INC	T 1004 MIDDLEGATE RD		3RD-5TH FLOORS	384	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING MEETING ROOM COMPLEX ON 5TH FLOOR & ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING PANTRIES ON FLOORS 3,4 AND 5

Page #: 9 Run Date: 20 JUN 2014



PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
14 881	6763332 CANADA INC / TRIOVEST REALTY ADVISORS INC	6535 MILLCREEK DR		33-34	295	OFFICE & WAREHOUSE/DISTRIBUTION FACILITY - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS CASH CONVERTERS CANADA
14 884	2725321 CANADA INC / BENTALL REAL ESTATE SERVICES LTD	2000 ARGENTIA RD	2	200, BLDG 2	285	OFFICE - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS CARGILL MEAT SOLUTIONS CANADA LTD
14 897	R.W. GIBSON HOLDINGS LTD	7337 PACIFIC CIR		5-6	1,147	WAREHOUSE/DISTRIBUTION FACILITY - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS BMI CANADA INC
14 922	ORLANDO CORP	6490 VIPOND DR		1-2 FLR	708	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - OFFICE RENOVATIONS FOR SGS NORTH AMERICA - C/R 08-C3404
14 986	DODSON-LESMARK DEVELOPMENTS	1303 AEROWOOD DR		4	307	RECREATIONAL ESTABLISHMENT - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS 4U BAD CENTRE
14 990	REVENUE PROPERTIES CO INC	2920 MATHESON BLVD E		B1,1, 6-9 FLRS	6,159	BUSINESS OFFICE - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - C/R 14-515 BAYERS HEALTHCARE INC
					Ann	

TOTALS: \$23,595

Page #: 10 Run Date: 20 JUN 2014



COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
13 6724	SOLO TRUCK & TRAILER CENTRE LTD	6886 MENWAY CRT			168	89	7,703 NEW - MODULAR MOBILE OFFICE - SOLO TRUCK & TRAILER CENTRE LTD
13 6887	HOOPP REALTY INC	1 PROLOGIS BLVD			20,185	13,644	38,387 NEW - 5 STOREY SHELL OFFICE BUILDING.
13 6888	HOOPP REALTY INC	85 PROLOGIS BLVD			6,210	4,158	38,387 NEW - 1 STOREY SHELL OFFICE BUILDING
		TOTALS	:		\$26,563	17,891	84,478

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
13 6887 SS	HOOPP REALTY INC	1 PROLOGIS BLVD		BLDGS 1 & 2	1,100	SITE SERVICING FOR TWO OFFICE BUILDINGS - 1 & 85 PROLOGIS BLVD C/R # 13-6887 & 13-6888.
14 1033	MISSISSAUGA COMPLEX PORTFOLIO INC	5099 CREEKBANK RD		1-FLR	262	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BUSINESS OFFICE, BELL CANADA - C/R 99-4116
14 337	ORLANDO CORP	775 BRITANNIA RD W	С	12	365	MEDICAL CLINIC - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS HEARTLAND HEALTH NETWORK INC
14 387	SUNLIFE ASSURANCE CO / COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL	4 ROBERT SPECK PKY		1040	527	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - OFFICE SPACE FOR - RBC - C/R 13-5590
14 567	2730979 CANADA INC / BENTALL PROPERTY SERVICE	250 LAKESHORE RD W			526	ALTERATIONS - RELOCATING EXIT DOOR AT THE STOREFRONT, RECLADING OF EXTERIOR ENTRANCE PORTAL
14 655	OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP	100 CITY CENTRE DR		2-730 & 3-730	522	RESTAURANT - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TENANT FIT OUT & OUTDOOR PATIO MOXIES BAR & GRILL
14 776	APPLEWOOD HILLS PLAZA LTD	1125 BLOOR ST		2-4	550	RETAIL SALES - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS C/R 13-5765, 13-7297 SHOPPERS DRUG MART
14 782	CABOT TRAIL ESTATES LTD	7070 SAINT BARBARA BLVD	AC	46,48,50 BLD-AC	883	RESTAURANT - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS GURULUKSHMI RESTAURANT / 1561180 ONTARIO INC
14 855	OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP	100 CITY CENTRE DR		2-930	515	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & (2) ROOFTOP UNITS - SEPHORA
14 910	MANULIFE FINANCIAL	6755 MISSISSAUGA RD		501	271	OFFICE - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS DANONE
14 934	OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP	100 CITY CENTRE DR			580	EXTERIOR PEDESTRIAN EGRESS WALKWAY - SQUARE ONE SOUTH EXPANSION - **ALTERNATIVE SOLUTION**
14 988	FIRST GULF CENTURY AVENUE LTD	6925 CENTURY AVE		704, BLD-B	528	BUSINESS OFFICE - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS C/R 14-0728 EISAI TORONTO

Page #: 11 Run Date: 20 JUN 2014



PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
14 996	ORLANDO CORP	5930 RODEO DR			1,140 INTERIOR RENOVATION TO EXISTING BUILDING & RE-CLADDING OF FRONT FACADE - DESIGN SHOE LOFT / TOWN SHOES LTD - C/R 97- 3217
		TOTALS	:		\$7,769

Page #: 12 Run Date: 20 JUN 2014



PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in MAY 2014

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in MAY 2014

Page #: 13 Run Date: 20 JUN 2014



CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits issued in MAY 2014

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in MAY 2014

Page #: 14 Run Date: 20 JUN 2014



SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
14 292 FTR	DUFFERIN-PEEL R C S BOARD	515 HARTSDALE AVE		140	25	19,270 1 STY LOBBY ADDITION & INTERIOR ALTERATIONS INCLUDING WINDOW REPLACEMENT, VENTILATION & A/C UPGRADES - FOUNDATION TO ROOF ONLY, ST DOMINIC ELEMENTARY
14 382	DUFFERIN PEEL RCSS BOARD	4590 THE GALLOPS		512	248	24,010 (1) STOREY ADDITION & INTERIOR ALTERATION TO WASHROOM, ST ROSE OF LIMA C.E.S.
14 796 FTR	PEEL BOARD OF EDUCATION	3535 CEDAR CREEK DR		730	350	33,702 ADD & ALT - ALTERATION INCLUDES NEW EXTERIOR WINDOW AND CLOSING/FILLING EXISTING WINDOW, SILVERTHORN P.S FOUNDATION TO ROOF
		тот	ALS:	\$1,382	624	76,982

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No School Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in MAY 2014

Page #: 15 Run Date: 20 JUN 2014



GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits issued in MAY 2014

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in MAY 2014

Page #: 16 Run Date: 20 JUN 2014



CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits issued in MAY 2014

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in MAY 2014

E. Savini, P. Eng.Chief Building OfficialDirector, Building DivisionPlanning and Building Department

Page #: 17 Run Date: 20 JUN 2014